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Dave Tanguy
Jessica Dorion

llan Odeja

Hugo Laurent
Timothée Sattler
Guillaume Turbis
Francis Dorval
Benoit Vaillancourt
Roxanne Nolet
Nathalie Gaudreault
Alec Gagné
Gwendoline Karoui
Brandon Pageau
Anastasiia Pusenkova
Alexandre Rulence
Alexis Willeme

Cindy Lalagtie

Yulieth Johanna Ortiz Gutierrez

Tomislav Samardzija
Samuel Coté

Alicia Asselin

Nom

Christopher Patenaude
Tristan Muller

Gilles Malherbe

Pierre Thiboutot

Ryan Molzan

Rhuizhi Zhang
Frangois-Xavier Bonin
William Blanchet Lafreniere
Gabriel Roland-Caverivere
Younes Blot

Andrea Chung

Lévy Gangé

Asarel Germain

Victor Rémy

Eve Laplante

Thomas Mimeault-Langis
Anaélle Roux

Jean-Simon Descoteaux
Omar Ouajjou

Frangois Darveau

Raphaél Porter

Cote
1519
1498
1494
1433
1378
1322
1315
1291
1281
1276
1273
1263
1232
1226
1208
1176
1141
1114
1108
1041
975

Cote
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2039
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1828
1775
1740
1724
1584
1550
1527
1483
1478
1420
1345
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23

évolution de la cote

Classement Nom Céte Adarnibra cianca
U Christopher Patenaude 2460 -26
2 Tristan Muller 2446 0
3 Gilles Malherbe 2403 0
4 Pierre Thiboutot 2152 -10
5 Ryan Molzan 2043 42
6 Rhuizhi Zhang 2039 63
7 Francois-Xavier Bonin 1978 72
8 William Blanchet Lafreniére 1896 78
9 Gabriel Roland-Caverivére 1888 16
10 Youneés Blot 1880 -67
il Andrea Chung 1828 -31
12 Lévy Gangé 1775 2
13 Asarel Germain 1740 0
14 Victor Rémy 1724 a5
B Eve Laplante 1584 4
16 Thomas Mimeault-Langis 1550 -37
& Anaélle Roux 1527 5
8 Dave Tanguy 1519 0
= Jessica Dorion 1498 -67
20 llan Odeja 1494 3
z1 Jean-Simon Descéteaux 1483 35
2 Omar Ouajjou 1478 57
2 Hugo Laurent 855 91
24 Frangois Darveau 1420 23
2 Timothée Sattler 1378 0
26 Raphaél Porter 1345 0
2 Guillaume Turbis 1322 77
28 Francis Dorval 1315 4
22 Benoit Vaillancourt 1291 18
30 Roxanne Nolet 1281 0
il Nathalie Gaudreault 1276 44
32 Alec Gagné 1273 38
B Gwendoline Karoui 1263 -18
34 Brandon Pageau 1232 100
35 Anastasiia Pusenkova 1226 1
36 Alexandre Rulence 1208 0
3 Alexis Willeme 1176 -63
38 Cindy Lalagiie 1141 0
e Yulieth Johanna Ortiz Gutier 1114 3
40 Tomislav Samardzija 1108 -61
A Samuel Coté 1041 -43
42 975 0

Alicia Asselin




